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$187,900
3 bathrooms - one on every level, including semi-
ensuite off master. Beautifully maintained and super
clean, this  townhouse has 3 good-sized bedrooms,
finished basement, a walkout from kit. to deck.
Includes 5 appliances and exquisite custom
draperies. Backs onto toddler play area and green-
space. $187,900.

KATHLEEN
WALSH
*Sales Rep.

(905)877-5211
1-800-834-5516

NEW PRICE

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN. 2-4 P.M.
15 ADAMSON STREET, NORVAL

JUST LISTED

This updated character bungalow needs to be
viewed. You will be amazed at the space. 3
bedrooms, plus a den. 2 full renovated
washrooms. Renovated kitchen. Beautiful Living
Room with cozy fireplace, formal dining room
with bay window and pine flooring. Fabulous
country lot 113 x 191 feet. Visit or call for more
info. 1-888-828-0422 $389,500.

SUSAN
TAYLOR*

*Sales Rep.

(905)828-1122

REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD.

$239,900

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 2-4 P.M.
418 MAIN ST. ROCKWOOD (HWY 7/RIDGE RD.)

PRESTIGIOUS “ROCKWOOD RIDGE”
IMMACULATE TOWNHOUSE 4 MONTHS NEW!
‘You won’t believe your eyes’, this townhome boasts
a stunning dream kitchen w/sparkling ceramics,
bright open concept, decorative columns & half
walls, the list goes on. Family sized living room,
huge master retreat. Fabulous part finished bsmt
with W/O to patio & yard. This one sparkles “better
than new”, great area!!! Won’t last!!!

SARAH
TOSSWILL

SALES REPRESENTATIVE

(905) 456-1177

Real Estate Centre Inc.

www.sarahtosswill.com

9294 HIGHWAY 25 NORTH,
MILTON

REALTYSELLERS™
(ONTARIO) LIMITED

JOHN 
DWIGHT 
PERCY,

Sales Rep. 
905-845-6669

cell:
905-691-5816

(Hwy 401 & Hwy 25). Country living on a 1/2 acre
lot with a view of the Escarpment 3+1 bdrm brick
Bungalow, 2 baths, Solarium, finished rec. room
with wood burning fireplace and walkout. Mins to
Downtown Milton and 401/407, 22X40 ft.
Workshop combined with garage for the Hobbyist!
$329,900

OPEN HOUSE
Sat. March 18

2-4PM
9294 Hwy. 25

GEORGE
CROFT

Associate Broker

(905)452-7272

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, 2-4 P.M.
18 HURST ST., ACTON

GORGEOUS HOME IN ACTON

$329,900

Vendex Realty

Visit my website:
www.georgecroft.com

This spectacular 1-1/2 yr. old home features large
upgraded kitchen with ceramic tile flooring & back-
splash, B/I microwave & dishwasher & W/O to fully
fenced yard. Large great room with gas fireplace &
strip oak hardwood flooring. Dining room & hall-
ways have hardwood, large master bedroom with 4
pc. ensuite with oval tub & sep. shower stall. 2 addi-
tional good size bdrms., 2nd level laundry. This is a
must see. Call George Croft for a personal viewing.

If you would like to advertise on this page, call Sue Spizziri at 905-873-0301 THE INDEPENDENT
& FREE PRESS

HOME AND INCOME!
How about a renovated, 3 bedroom home in a great location
in Acton? With a fully legal basement apartment, you can off-
set your mortgage with rental income or have separate living
quarters for your family’s needs. Great yard on quiet cul-de-
sac, this is a wonderful opportunity for the investor or the first
time home buyer looking to offset their mortgage costs.
A must see. For detailed information, call toll free, anytime,
1-866-234-3310 and enter ID# 9009 for  recorded message.
Or better yet, call me for your personal tour.

JIM
LEWIS
*Sales Rep.

(905)877-5211

OPEN 
HOUSE

Sunday March 19
2-4 pm

9 Matthew Court,
Acton 

NEW
PRICE

FEATURE HOMES

CAROL  McMURRAY
*Sales Rep.

(905)877-5165

SOUGHT AFTER HAROLD STREET IN GEORGETOWN’S PARK DISTRICT
Very well maintained executive 2 storey home with established landscaping, trees and
gardens. Large principal rooms including inviting all season sunroom off the kitchen.
Fully finished basement with full bathroom, sauna, den, bedroom, all purpose room,
workshop & cold cellar. Call today for a personal tour.                               06-189-30

EXECUTIVE LIFESTYLE
Exclusive condominium townhome … Well run, established complex with private
inground pool and beautiful landscaping. Immaculate, upgraded, tastefully decorated
3 bdrm luxury townhouse with finished basement and walkout to private back garden.
Call today to see this beauty at 76 River Drive, Georgetown.                       06-206-30

RENTAL
Brand new 3 bed-
room semi in GT
South. Never been
lived in. Hrdwd
floors, all appli-
ances. $1,450 plus
utilities.

Ray Chesher
*Sales Rep.

905-877-5165

GREAT CENTRAL LOCATION
Beautiful 3 Bdr home loaded w/character, Hrdw
throughout, FP, Sunrm, custom Kit w/Elmira
Sweetheart stove, lg prof. landscaped yard
w/Bavarian gazebo, Cedar Shake metal roof w/lftm
Warranty, 24 lrg new windows. Close to GO, shop-
ping, schools, churches. Shows 10+++. $384,900.

06-213-30

OLD  GEORGETOWN
Charming 4 bedroom Century home “Barber
House” on large lot. Fully restored with cus-
tom Oak kitchen w/breakfast bar, cathedral
ceiling in dining room. Large living room
w/gas FP, antique mantle and 9’ ceiling. Steps
to “GO” and downtown shopping and restau-
rants. $314,900. Call for an appointment.

PRIVATE COUNTRY LIVING
ON 1 ACRE LOT 

SOUTH OF GEORGETOWN
3 bedroom sidesplit on well treed 1 acre
lot. Minutes to 401/407. $339,900.
Showings start March 6th. Call for
appointment.

RRaayy  CChheesshheerr

rchesher@rogers.blackberry.net

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4 P.M.

32 Albert Street, Georgetown

WIN AN I-POD!
Register for the monthly

I-Pod draw at 
RAY’S OPEN HOUSE

on Sunday.
Congratulations to our latest winner

Ed Pearce

SOLDSOLD

SOLDSOLD

RENTEDRENTED
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